https://www.innomet.net/images/Dividend%20Distribution%20Policy.pdf  

7. SHARE CAPITAL OF THE COMPANY 

A. AUTHORIZED SHARE CAPITAL 

https://www.innomet.net/images/Dividend%20Distribution%20Policy.pdf

The authorized share capital of the Company as on 31 March, 2025 was ₹ 14,00,00,000 (Rupees Fourteen Crores Only) divided 

into 1,40,00,000 (One Crore Forty Lakh) Equity Shares of ₹ 10/- (Rupees Ten only) each. 

B. PAID-UP SHARE CAPITAL 

The paid-up Equity share capital of the Company as on 31 March, 2025 was ₹ 12,94,01,380 (Rupees Twelve Crores Ninety-Four 

Lakhs One Thousand Three Hundred and Eighty) divided into 12,94,01,38 (One Crore Twenty-Nine Lakhs Forty Thousand One 

Hundred and Thirty-Eight) equity shares of ₹ 10/- (Rupees Ten Only) each. 

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFER (“IPO”) AND LISTING OF EQUITY SHARES 

During the year under review, the Company conducted its Initial Public Offering (IPO) of 34,23,600 Equity Shares, each with a